LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 03/09/22
SPEC.1024.A.0420
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Slice Wall Sconce (XLCW)
Outdoor Wall Sconce

Weight lbs(kg) 10 (4.5)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 03/09/22
SPEC.1024.A.0420
Type:
Slice Wall Sconce (XLCW)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Distribution
LED
Technology Output
Color
Temperature Voltage Finish Options
XLCW - Slice Wall
Sconce
FT - Type 4 Forward Throw
S - Symmetrical
LED SS - Super Saver (3,000 lms)
HO - Super Saver (5,000 lms)
CW - 5,000K CCT - 70 CRI
NW - 4,000K CCT - 70 CRI1
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
DIM -  0-10v Dimming leads extended
to housing exterior
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 - 277V
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XLCW   FT   LED   HO   CW   UE   BRZ   PCI120
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
XLCW SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (available in black only) 356915BLK
10' Linear Bird Spike Kit (3' Recommended per Luminaire) 751632
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen
Package Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WattageDelivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
SS
FT
65
3379 85 B1-U0-G1 3759 91 B1-U0-G1
41
S 3512 85 B2-U0-G1 3805 92 B2-U0-G1
HO
FT 4621 85 B1-U0-G1 5113 91 B1-U0-G1
56
S 4856 87 B2-U0-G1 5251 94 B2-U0-G1
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Output 120V 208V 240V 277V
SS  0.34  0.20  0.17  0.15
HO  0.47  0.27  0.23  0.20
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 03/09/22
SPEC.1024.A.0420
Type:
Slice Wall Sconce (XLCW)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
17-1/2" (445mm)
10-1/2" (267mm)